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Shown With Optional Tebben Outrigger



TEBBEN ENTERPRISES

10009 Hwy 7 S.E 
CLARA CITY, MN 56222
PHONE: (320) 847-2200

WWW.TEBBEN.US

Distributed By:

MODEL PSLT20-16 PSLT20-29 PSLT22-29 PSLT24-29

Boat Length To 20’ To 20’ To 22’ To 24’

Capacity 1600 lbs 2900 lbs 2900 lbs 2900 lbs

Tire Size 5.30x12C 5.30x12C 5.30x12C 5.30x12C

Overall Width 43” 43” 43” 43”

Frame Size 2”x4” 2”x4” 2”x4” 2”x4”

Loading Height

Hauling Height

20”

38”

20”

38”

20”

38”

20”

38”

Axles (Torsion) 1 2 2 2

Tongue Jack Standard

Lights Waterproof

Paint Powder Coated Black

Guide Rollers Standard

Approximate

Ship Weight
770 880 920 960


